
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

No. 

23 

67 

4 

19 

99 

62 

68 

07 

118 

29 

92 

119 

0 

192 

198 

6 

123 

27 

80 

60 

133 

88 

30 

11 

8 

45 

96 

151 

48 

121 

71 

10 

61 

21 

55 

59 

111 

77 

101 

04 

18 

64 

14 

171 

Name 

Charles Russell Turner 

Brian Schofield 

Denny Stripling 

Bobby Sak 

Caleb Shrader 

TJ Acker 

James Goughary 

S. Sandy Satullo III

Gary Glanger 

John Greene 

Chuck Newman 

Todd Vanacore 

Andrew Charbonneau 

Mark Eaton 

James Libecco 

Alex Rome 

John Tipton 

Peter Phillips 

Whitney Strickland 

Derek Schofield 

David Anzalone 

David Dickerson 

Joe Colasacco 

Mike Miserendino 

Jean-Luc Liverato 

Tom Burt 

Justin Hille 

Justin Weir 

Chris Jennerjahn 

Brian Cates 

Mark Greb 

Thomas Weir 

Trevor Acker 

Charlie Rogers 

Lincoln Young 

Wade White 

Johnny Meriggi 

Andre Perra 

William Hendrix 

Greg Miller 

John Dole 

Matt Gray 

James Turner 

Charles Pigeon 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

Overall BestTm 

2:04.024 

2:04.144 

2:04.151 

2:04.588 

2:04.715 

2:05.088 

2:05.169 

2:05.174 

2:05.208 

2:05.553 

2:05.560 

2:05.673 

2:05.782 

2:05.796 

2:05.803 

2:05.893 

2:05.953 

2:05.979 

2:05.995 

2:06.070 

2:06.311 

2:06.352 

2:06.406 

2:06.595 

2:06.685 

2:06.702 

2:07.189 

2:07.244 

2:07.405 

2:07.544 

2:07.862 

2:07.878 

2:08.045 

2:08.182 

2:08.384 

2:08.522 

2:08.559 

2:08.577 

2:08.613 

2:08.746 

2:08.804 

2:08.833 

2:08.871 

2:10.154 

In Session 

G6 Q2 Sat 15 min 

G6 R1 Sat 20 min 

G6 R1 Sat 20 min 

G6 R1 Sat 20 min 

G6 Q2 Sat 15 min 

G6 Q2 Sat 15 min 

G6 Q2 Sat 15 min 

G6 R1 Sat 20 min 

G6 Q2 Sat 15 min 

G6 Q2 Sat 15 min 

G6 R1 Sat 20 min 

G6 Q2 Sat 15 min 

G6 R1 Sat 20 min 

G6 R1 Sat 20 min 

G6 R1 Sat 20 min 

G6 R1 Sat 20 min 

G6 R1 Sat 20 min 

G6 R1 Sat 20 min 

G6 R1 Sat 20 min 

G6 R1 Sat 20 min 

G6 Q2 Sat 15 min 

G6 R1 Sat 20 min 

G6 R1 Sat 20 min 

G6 R1 Sat 20 min 

G6 R1 Sat 20 min 

G6 Q2 Sat 15 min 

G6 R1 Sat 20 min 

G6 R1 Sat 20 min 

G6 R1 Sat 20 min 

G6 R1 Sat 20 min 

G6 Q2 Sat 15 min 

G6 Q2 Sat 15 min 

G6 R1 Sat 20 min 

G6 R1 Sat 20 min 

G6 R1 Sat 20 min 

G6 Q2 Sat 15 min 

G6 R1 Sat 20 min 

G6 R1 Sat 20 min 

G6 R1 Sat 20 min 

G6 R1 Sat 20 min 

G6 Q2 Sat 15 min 

G6 R1 Sat 20 min 

G6 Q2 Sat 15 min 

G6 R1 Sat 20 min 

2nd Overall Time 

2:04.353 

2:04.545 

2:04.438 

2:04.625 

2:04.880 

2:05.122 

2:05.324 

2:05.254 

2:06.084 

2:05.849 

2:05.963 

2:05.699 

2:05.896 

2:06.020 

2:05.865 

2:06.161 

2:06.040 

2:06.097 

2:06.010 

2:06.313 

2:06.719 

2:06.600 

2:06.525 

2:06.994 

2:06.830 

2:07.175 

2:07.493 

2:07.724 

2:07.888 

2:07.609 

2:08.952 

2:08.277 

2:08.589 

2:08.526 

2:09.278 

2:08.642 

2:08.561 

2:08.703 

2:09.648 

2:08.815 

2:09.589 

2:08.867 

2:08.911 

2:10.856 

2nd Session 

G6 R1 Sat 20 min 

G6 Q2 Sat 15 min 

G6 R1 Sat 20 min 

G6 Q2 Sat 15 min 

G6 R1 Sat 20 min 

G6 Q2 Sat 15 min 

G6 R1 Sat 20 min 

G6 R1 Sat 20 min 

G6 Q1 Fri 20 min 

G6 Q2 Sat 15 min 

G6 R1 Sat 20 min 

G6 Q1 Fri 20 min 

G6 R1 Sat 20 min 

G6 R1 Sat 20 min 

G6 R1 Sat 20 min 

G6 Q1 Fri 20 min 

G6 R1 Sat 20 min 

G6 R1 Sat 20 min 

G6 R1 Sat 20 min 

G6 R1 Sat 20 min 

G6 Q1 Fri 20 min 

G6 R1 Sat 20 min 

G6 Q2 Sat 15 min 

G6 R1 Sat 20 min 

G6 Q2 Sat 15 min 

G6 Q2 Sat 15 min 

G6 Q2 Sat 15 min 

G6 R1 Sat 20 min 

G6 R1 Sat 20 min 

G6 R1 Sat 20 min 

G6 Q2 Sat 15 min 

G6 R1 Sat 20 min 

G6 R1 Sat 20 min 

G6 Q1 Fri 20 min 

G6 R1 Sat 20 min 

G6 Q2 Sat 15 min 

G6 R1 Sat 20 min 

G6 R1 Sat 20 min 

G6 Q2 Sat 15 min 

G6 R1 Sat 20 min 

G6 Q2 Sat 15 min 

G6 R1 Sat 20 min 

G6 R1 Sat 20 min 

G6 Q2 Sat 15 min 

Hometown 

Montpelier VA 

Lakeland FL 

McKinney TX 

Bloomfield Hills MI 

Tigard OR 

Saugus CA 

Jupiter FL 

Hillsboro Beach FL 

Dallas TX 

Gainesville GA 

Lagrange GA 

Ormond Beach FL 

Delray FL 

Eau Gallie FL 

Solon OH 

New York NY 

Lexington KY 

Lebanon PA 

League City TX 

Lakeland FL 

Glen Head NY 

Wall, NJ 

Greenwich CT 

Bakersfield CA 

Atlanta GA 

Woodway WA 

Waterford MI 

Charleston SC 

Hartford City IN 

Gainesville VA 

Iowa City IA 

Charleston SC 

Santa Clarita CA 

Pittsboro NC 

Farmington, CT 

Vail CO 

the woodlands TX 

Portland OR 

Brighton MA 

Lancaster OH 

Huntington ny 

Chaska MN 

Manakin Sabot VA 

Abilene TX 

Make/Model 

2000 SCCA Enterprises SRF2

2018 SCCA Enterprises SRF3

1986 SCCA Enterprises SRF3 (Bud)

2015 SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford

2017 SCCA Enterprises SRF3

2000 SRF 

2022 Ford SRF3 

2013 SCCA Enterprises SRF Gen 3

Ford SRF3 

2009 SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford

1985 SCCA Enterprises SRF3

2004 enterprise formula enterprise

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

2014 SCCA Enterprises SRF3

SRF3 SRF3 

1988 SCCA Enterprises SRF3

2007 SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

SCCA Enterprises 

1986 SCCA Enterprises SRF3

2002 SRF 

2000 ford spec racer 

2011 SRF 

2014 SCCA Enterprises SRF3 888

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

2003 SRF3 SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

2021 SRF3 SRF3 

2000 SCCA Enterprises SRF3

2000 SCCA Enterprises SRF3

1988 SCCA Enterprises SRF3

2021 SCCA Enterprises SRF3

2003 SCCA Enterprises SRF3

SCCA Enterprises SRF GEN 3

2018 SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

1990 Ford SRF 3 

SRF SRF GEN #3 

SCCA Enterprises Srf3

1999 SCCA Enterprises Srf3

SCCA Enterprises srf3 
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Pos 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

No. 

188 

117 

20 

16 

166 

7 

167 

Name 

Judson Holt 

Mark Ballengee 

Tim Preble 

Tj Preble 

David Jackson 

Bill Cullen 

Craig Chase 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

Overall BestTm 

2:10.314 

2:10.371 

2:10.388 

2:10.421 

2:10.450 

2:10.460 

2:17.717 

In Session 

G6 Q2 Sat 15 min 

G6 R1 Sat 20 min 

G6 R1 Sat 20 min 

G6 R1 Sat 20 min 

G6 Q2 Sat 15 min 

G6 Q2 Sat 15 min 

G6 Q2 Sat 15 min 

2nd Overall Time 

2:10.920 

2:10.643 

2:10.622 

2:10.823 

2:10.466 

2:11.726 

2:17.956 

2nd Session 

G6 R1 Sat 20 min 

G6 Q2 Sat 15 min 

G6 R1 Sat 20 min 

G6 R1 Sat 20 min 

G6 Q2 Sat 15 min 

G6 Q2 Sat 15 min 

G6 Q2 Sat 15 min 

Hometown 

Houston TX 

Shafter CA 

Lake Worth FL 

Deerfield Beach FL 

Kenosha WI 

Merritt Island FL 

Darien CT 

Make/Model 

2017 SCCA Enterprises SRF3

Ford SRF 

2020 SCCA Enterprises SRF3

2021 SCCA Enterprises SRF3

1996 SCCA Enterprises SRF Gen 3

1988 Ford SRF3 

1996 SCCA Enterprises SRF3
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